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Cost and Resource Use Standing Committee Meeting
Wednesday, March 15, 2017

National Quality Forum
Executive Building
1030 15th Street, NW
9" Floor Conference Center
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker Dial-in Number: (888) 802-7237
Streaming Number: (805) 856-9700

Webinar Link: http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/
Webinar Meeting ID: 794882

8:30 am Continental Breakfast

9:00 am Welcome & Opening Remarks
Brent Asplin, Co-Chair
Cheryl Damberg, Co-Chair
Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

9:15 am Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
9:40 am Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process

Rachel Roiland, Senior Project Manager, NQF
Hiral Dudhwala, Project Manager, NQF

10:00 am Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures
e 1598: Total Resource Use Population-based PMPM Index
(HealthPartners)
10:45 am Break
11:00 am Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures

e 1604: Total Cost of Care Population-based PMPM Index
(HealthPartners)



http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/

11:45 am
12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

NQF Member and Public Comment
Lunch

Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures (Continued)
e 2158: Medicare Spending Per Beneficiary (MSPB) — Hospital
(Acumen/Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Review of Cost and Resource Use Measurement Landscape
Ms. O’Rourke

e Portfolio and Gaps

o Legislative Updates

e MAP Input

e Measurement science updates

e Review of Cost and Resource Use Measure Evaluation

Considerations for Review of Episode-Grouper Based Measures
Ashlie Wilbon, Senior Director, NQF

Attribution Project Update and CRU Considerations
Ms. O’Rourke

NQF Member and Public Comment
Closing Remarks

Brent Asplin, Co-Chair

Cheryl Damberg, Co-Chair

Next Steps/Committee Timeline
Irvin Singh, Project Analyst, NQF

Adjourn



