

Cost and Resource Use Standing Committee Meeting Wednesday, March 15, 2017

National Quality Forum Executive Building 1030 15th Street, NW 9th Floor Conference Center Washington, DC 20005 (202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker Dial-in Number: (888) 802-7237 Streaming Number: (805) 856-9700

Webinar Link: <u>http://eventcenter.commpartners.com/se/cplogin/</u> Webinar Meeting ID: 794882

8:30 am	Continental Breakfast
9:00 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks Brent Asplin, Co-Chair Cheryl Damberg, Co-Chair Erin O'Rourke, Senior Director, NQF
9:15 am	Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
9:40 am	Project Introduction and Overview of Evaluation Process Rachel Roiland, Senior Project Manager, NQF Hiral Dudhwala, Project Manager, NQF
10:00 am	 Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures 1598: Total Resource Use Population-based PMPM Index (HealthPartners)
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	 Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures 1604: Total Cost of Care Population-based PMPM Index (HealthPartners)

11:45 am	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:30 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Maintenance Measures (Continued) 2158: Medicare Spending Per Beneficiary (MSPB) – Hospital (Acumen/Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services)
1:15 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
1:30 pm	 Review of Cost and Resource Use Measurement Landscape Ms. O'Rourke Portfolio and Gaps Legislative Updates MAP Input Measurement science updates Review of Cost and Resource Use Measure Evaluation
2:15 pm	Considerations for Review of Episode-Grouper Based Measures <i>Ashlie Wilbon, Senior Director, NQF</i>
3:00 pm	Attribution Project Update and CRU Considerations Ms. O'Rourke
3:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
3:55 pm	Closing Remarks Brent Asplin, Co-Chair Cheryl Damberg, Co-Chair
4:00 pm	Next Steps/Committee Timeline Irvin Singh, Project Analyst, NQF
4:15 pm	Adjourn